A030 GM22 IDONEI

Reg. Resp.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Reg. Dom.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Cognome
Antonelli
Toccini
Sabene
Mattucci
Moriggi
Nicelli
Granata
Galassi
Fantacci
Placanica
Brigante
Antognozzi
D'Alisera
Rausa
Palma
MATTIA
Amato
Moretti
Leo
Aghedu
Zenini
Capriotti
SANTISI
Bannella
Pellini
Venditti
Calviello
Tomasi
Balestrieri
Piacentini
Bastianelli
Ciani
Vignanelli Zichella
Refrigeri
D'Arpino
de Martini

Nome
Dario
Sebastiano
Lorenzo
Marcello
Valentina
Gabriella
Rocco
Claudio
Micaela
Nicola
Maurizio
Martina
Fabrizio
Ottavia
Maria
FRANCESCO
Paolo Danilo
Filippo
Davide
Gianfranco
Marco
Fabio
ANGELO MARIA
Selena
Riccardo
Laura
Simone
Stefano
Luca
Matteo
Giuliano
Giulio
Ferruccio
Fabio
Daniele
Anna

Pos. Inc. Ris.
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185 S|
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Inc. El. Agg.

V. Amm. Or.

74
76
72
74
74
70
76
76
72
72
72
70
76
82
74
74
70
74
80
72
72
72
74
78
70
70
72
72
74
82
70
72
74
86
70
92

V. Pro. Or.

83,5
82,5
90
92,5
90
90
80
82,5
97,5
87,5
84
80
85
70
85
87,5
99
82,5
82,5
85
87,5
82,5
82,5
80
80
72,5
82,5
77,5
84
75
87,5
77,5
81,5
70
72,5
70

V. Tit.

17,5
16,25
12,5
7,75
10
13,75
17,5
15
3,75
13,75
17
22,5
11,5
20
12,5
10
2,5
15
8,75
13,75
11,25
16,25
14
12,5
20,25
27,5
15,25
20
11,5
12,5
12

20
13,75
12,5
25

V. Tot.

175
174,75
174,5
174,25
174
173,75
173,5
173,5
173,25
173,25
173
172,5
172,5
172
171,5
171,5
171,5
171,5
171,25
170,75
170,75
170,75
170,5
170,5
170,25
170
169,75
169,5
169,5
169,5
169,5
169,5
169,25
168,5
167,5
167



LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Salvatore
Cannavo'
Sella

Difede

Gai
D'Attoma
Volpari
Santini
Contadini
Laugeni
Lemmo
Paolucci

Del Signore
Casasoli
Gentile
ARACELI

De Gregorio
Salvatori
Santoro
Mineo
Prinzo
Massimiliani
PERTOSA
Pierini
SERENA
D'Aquino
Mirto
CONSOLI
FRANCESCANGELI
CASIELLO
Santodonato
Taddei

Rizza

Dorelli
Corso
Palazzo
Drogheo

Massimo
Tancredi
Chiara
Alessio
Daniele
Donato
Cristina
Lorenzo
Sara
Maria Rita
Alessandro Maria
Marco
Alessandro
Elisa
Francesco
ANDREA
Antonietta
Serena
Chiara
Valeria
Angelo
Marco
FEDERICO
Dario

EVA

Silvia
Giulio
ROMANO
ANDREA
GERARDO
Franco
Sergio
Susanna
Lucia
Alessandra
Giuseppe
Damiano

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

70
72
74
70
70
70
86
72
70
78
74
70
76
70
74
74
70
70
72
74
72
84
76
76
78
70
70
78
72
70
72
70
72
76
70
70
72

82,5
80,5
87,5
85
81,5
77,5
70
82,5
77,5
72,5
75
80
79
80
77,5
77,5
90
75
76
85
75
70
82,5
75
80
82,5
75
75
70
70
77,5
72,5
75
72
77,5
70
70

13,75
13,75
3,75
10,25
13,75
17,5
8,75
10
16,25
12,5
13,75
12,5
7,5
12

10

10
1,25
16,25
12,5
1,25
12,5

7,5

2,5
9,5

10
11,75
1,25
7,5
1,25

6,25

166,25
166,25
165,25
165,25
165,25
165
164,75
164,5
163,75
163
162,75
162,5
162,5
162
161,5
161,5
161,25
161,25
160,5
160,25
159,5
159
158,5
158,5
158
155
154,5
153
152
151,75
150,75
150
148,25
148
147,5
146,25
142



